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De Pere

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel

Peshtigo

New Holstein

Bay View
Manitowoc Lutheran
Clarke

Howards Grove
Sevastopol

Hilbert

Oconto

Roncalli
Washington (OF)

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:09:04.99
00:09:32.70
00:09:27.88
00:09:42.44
00:10:00.91
00:10:08.02
00:10:21.53
00:10:21.62
00:10:33.34
00:10:56.89
00:10:50.21
00:10:49.32
00:10:46.11
00:10:54.44
00:11:05.78
00:11:19.19
00:11:34.63
00:11:33.92
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40
101
104
128
179
211
235
242
274
279
298
300
319
333
364
394
417
418

Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Walker (Sturgeon Bay)

Kewaunee
Chilton
Gibraltar
Coleman
Reedsville

St. John Bosco Catholic

Brillion
Southern Door
Random Lake

Average Time
00:10:24.15
00:10:24.08
00:10:39.77
00:11:48.15
00:10:25.63
00:10:25.04
00:10:34.63
00:11:36.50
00:09:37.55
00:12:12.34
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:09:04.99 21 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 392 Cole Lundin 00:08:44.56 2
2 4 400 Brady Shanda 00:08:57.51 4
3 9 385 Brody Hansen 00:09:08.54 9
4 12 402  Dylan Vokracka 00:09:15.63 11
5 15 382 Brayden Franda 00:09:18.71 14
6 29 386  Vincent Hauser 00:09:41.67 (24)
7 30 390  Jack Laursen 00:09:41.77 (25)
2 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:32.70 24 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 637 Caleb Wang 00:09:17.42 12
2 16 621 Silas Gremore 00:09:20.51 15
3 19 636 Levi VandenAvond 00:09:25.25 18
4 33 623  Truitt Haller 00:09:48.91 27
5 36 638 Levi Wood 00:09:51.43 29
6 49 629  Andrew Lyons 00:10:06.40 (37)
7 56 619  Seamus Delaney 00:10:16.47 (44)
3 Mishicot 00:09:27.88 15 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1031 Greyson Armbruster 00:08:25.66 1
2 23 1035 LeviEells 00:09:33.29 21
3 24 1043 Ethan Shimek 00:09:33.66 22
4 35 1044 Grayson Swetlik 00:09:50.80 28
5 4 1033 Ethan Dell 00:09:56.02 32
6 46 1034 Evan Dell 00:10:02.62 (35)
7 61 1045 Zander Zettel 00:10:19.26 (48)
4 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:09:42.44 21 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 115  Haiden Schmitz 00:09:05.82 7
2 8 109 Nicholas Minikel 00:09:06.10 8
3 44 117  Loic Stryzewski 00:09:59.94 33
4 51 107 Cash Konkle 00:10:07.25 39
5 53 184 Logan Backus 00:10:13.12 ¥
6 67 105  Logan Hoefert 00:10:25.61 (52)
7 72 110  Grayson Mirsberger 00:10:33.80 (55)
5 Little Chute 00:10:00.91 6 179
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 856 Jackson Vandenheuvel 00:09:04.16 6
2 20 857 Henry Vandersanden 00:09:25.62 19
3 45 854  Greyson Pingel 00:10:00.50 34
4 55 855 Mason Stein 00:10:16.22 43
5 120 853  Lincoln Blaser 00:11:18.07 77
6 147 858  Eli Zemlock 00:11:48.06 (93)
6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:08.02 12 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 927  Zach Tassoul 00:09:17.85 13
2 18 928 Ezra Treml 00:09:21.54 17
3 75 917  Gabriel Brunette 00:10:37.32 57
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Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

4 83 923  Bryce Mleziva 00:10:40.23 61
5 89 925 Jacob Romdenne 00:10:43.19 63
6 92 926  Riley Salentine 00:10:48.45 (66)
7 137 921  Isaac Gilson 00:11:36.27 (89)
7 Kiel 00:10:21.53 7 235
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 842  Austin Helms 00:09:12.96 10
2 32 839 Cash Achter 00:09:46.29 26
3 59 845 Madden Vogel 00:10:17.51 46
4 106 844  Kai Vander Meer 00:11:01.01 70
5 130 840 Elam Cafferty 00:11:29.88 83
6 139 841  Gabriel Clements 00:11:39.88 (90)
7 184 843  Carson Kraus 00:12:55.43 (110)
8 Peshtigo 00:10:21.62 5 242
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 132  Brayden Lepinski 00:08:48.84 3
2 40 131 Paul Keske 00:09:55.83 31
3 74 133  Nate Olson 00:10:37.10 56
4 76 129 Jimmy Baumgarten 00:10:37.33 58
5 148 130 Dominic Burns 00:11:49.01 94
9 New Holstein 00:10:33.34 7 274
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1074 Landon Kees 00:08:59.20 5
2 62 1078 Gabe Preder 00:10:20.49 49
3 66 1076 Alex Lefeber 00:10:25.15 51
4 131 1077 Garret Mueller 00:11:30.66 84
5 132 1072 Gustavo Hernandaz 00:11:31.19 85
6 174 1073 Jaxton Kees 00:12:40.86 (106)
7 211 1075 Easton Koeck 00:15:16.48 (117)
10 Bay View 00:10:56.89 6 279
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 47 580 Owen Horn 00:10:04.03 36
2 52 579  Riley Holewinski 00:10:12.44 40
3 54 578  Korben Gilmet 00:10:14.11 42
4 60 576  Max Bigler 00:10:18.04 47
5 198 577 Kaden Gilmet 00:13:55.85 114
6 205 581  Levi Konshak 00:14:22.47 (116)
11 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:50.21 6 298
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 959  Maxwell Ciha 00:09:21.21 16
2 28 961 Philip Melso 00:09:39.74 23
3 80 962  Connor Sehloff 00:10:38.79 59
4 158 960 Caleb Holper 00:12:02.13 99
5 166 963 Owen Sukowaty 00:12:29.21 101
6 189 964  William Wagner 00:13:14.16 (111)
12 Clarke 00:10:49.32 6 300
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 1351 Jose Neuaone 00:09:31.48 20
2 37 1348 James Hoffmann 00:09:51.87 30
3 93 1347 Carter Gass 00:10:49.10 67
4 125 1349 Will Hoffmann 00:11:21.31 80
5 169 1350 Braxton Loewenbein-burt 00:12:32.83 103
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Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

6 217 1346 Owen Burdette 00:16:39.59 (118)
13 Howards Grove 00:10:46.11 10 319
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 68 737  Parker Wilson 00:10:26.25 53
2 82 729  Graham Miller 00:10:39.47 60
3 91 735  Oliver Wesener 00:10:45.84 65
4 94 727  Xavier Gerold 00:10:50.80 68
5 114 723  Samuel Blaha 00:11:08.20 73
6 135 733 Anthony Van Winkle 00:11:34.91 (88)
7 167 722  Cooper Bauknecht 00:12:30.27 (102)
14 Sevastopol 00:10:54.44 6 333
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 65 1303 Everett Luedtke 00:10:24.60 50
2 87 1307 Aaron Thomas 00:10:42.85 62
3 90 1302 Paxton Linnan 00:10:44.35 64
4 117 1305 Ryder Ortmayer 00:11:11.21 75
5 129 1304 Judah Ortmayer 00:11:29.18 82
6 178 1306  Will Ortmayer 00:12:46.31 (108)
15 Hilbert 00:11:05.78 6 364
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 712  Carsten Pohjola 00:10:32.15 54
2 95 715  Theo Woelfel 00:10:51.38 69
3 118 710  Luke Behnke 00:11:11.94 76
4 122 711 Lucas Christ 00:11:19.66 78
5 134 713  Blaze VanHoof 00:11:33.78 87
6 191 714 Nolan Weber 00:13:18.83 (112)
16 Oconto 00:11:19.19 12 394
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 110 1109 Ben Herald 00:11:04.99 71
2 111 1114 Isaac Rose 00:11:05.39 72
3 123 1106 Alex Destache 00:11:19.66 79
4 127 1105 Carston Bostedt 00:11:24.25 81
5 141 1110 Charlie Herald 00:11:41.68 91
6 149 1115 Gavin Runnerstrom 00:11:49.50 (95)
7 162 1107  Christopher Ensing 00:12:11.97 (100)
17 Roncalli 00:11:34.63 9 417
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 50 1004 Cole Neuser 00:10:07.12 38
2 133 1006 Oliver Onesti 00:11:31.20 86
3 145 999  Jesse Aguilar 00:11:43.80 92
4 151 1002 Aiden Junk 00:11:50.66 96
5 173 1003 Maksim Lara 00:12:40.37 105
6 182 1007 Henry Rademacher 00:12:54.22 (109)
7 196 1000 Tryston DeGarmo 00:13:48.15 (113)
18 Washington (OF) 00:11:33.92 7 418
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 58 1178 Mason Lotto 00:10:17.40 45
2 116 1175 Blaine Johnson 00:11:10.59 74
3 154 1173 Carter Erdmann 00:11:52.65 97
4 155 1172 Elliott Cox 00:11:52.66 98
5 170 1176 Derek Johnson 00:12:36.30 104
6 176 1177 Dylan Kluth 00:12:42.31 (107)
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Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

7 202 1174 Jake Impastato 00:14:18.85 (115)
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Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name
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23
(24)
(25)

26
27

28
29
30

31
32

33
34
(35)
36

(37)
38
39

1031
392
132
400
1074
856
115
109
385
842
270
402
637
927
382
621
959
928
636
857
170
1351
1035
1043
1215
271
1340
961
386
390
782
839
623
169
1044
638
1348
252
780
131
1033
156
251
117
854
1034
580
185
629
1004
107

Greyson Armbruster
Cole Lundin
Brayden Lepinski
Brady Shanda
Landon Kees
Jackson Vandenheuvel
Haiden Schmitz
Nicholas Minikel
Brody Hansen
Austin Helms
Ezra Nowak
Dylan Vokracka
Caleb Wang
Zach Tassoul
Brayden Franda
Silas Gremore
Maxwell Ciha
Ezra Treml

Levi VandenAvond
Henry Vandersanden
Reese Sund
Jose Neuaone
Levi Eells

Ethan Shimek
lan Schwahn
Asher Thomas
Jhonatan Wienke
Philip Melso
Vincent Hauser
Jack Laursen
Jaylon Mason
Cash Achter
Truitt Haller
Ashton Bouche
Grayson Swetlik
Levi Wood
James Hoffmann
Jake Propson
Sam Kraynik
Paul Keske
Ethan Dell

Adam Kurek
Owen Platner
Loic Stryzewski
Greyson Pingel
Evan Dell

Owen Horn
James Bartel
Andrew Lyons
Cole Neuser
Cash Konkle

Class Chip Time
8th 00:08:25.66
8th 00:08:44.56
7th 00:08:48.84
8th 00:08:57.51
8th 00:08:59.20
8th 00:09:04.16
8th 00:09:05.82
8th 00:09:06.10
7th 00:09:08.54
6th 00:09:12.96
7th 00:09:15.09
7th 00:09:15.63
8th 00:09:17.42
8th 00:09:17.85
8th 00:09:18.71
8th 00:09:20.51
8th 00:09:21.21
8th 00:09:21.54
7th 00:09:25.25
8th 00:09:25.62
7th 00:09:25.65
8th 00:09:31.48
7th 00:09:33.29
8th 00:09:33.66
6th 00:09:36.46
7th 00:09:36.56
7th 00:09:38.70
6th 00:09:39.74
8th 00:09:41.67
7th 00:09:41.77
8th 00:09:45.23
6th 00:09:46.29
6th 00:09:48.91
7th 00:09:49.46
7th 00:09:50.80
8th 00:09:51.43
8th 00:09:51.87
8th 00:09:52.88
8th 00:09:54.81
8th 00:09:55.83
6th 00:09:56.02
8th 00:09:56.94
8th 00:09:57.62
6th 00:09:59.94
7th 00:10:00.50
7th 00:10:02.62
7th 00:10:04.03
8th 00:10:05.70
5th 00:10:06.40
6th 00:10:07.12
6th 00:10:07.25

Printed: 9/21/2023 4:35:18 PM

Team
Mishicot
De Pere

Peshtigo

De Pere

New Holstein

Little Chute

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wilson (Manitowoc)

De Pere

Kiel

Coleman

De Pere

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Luxemburg-Casco

De Pere

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Little Chute

Southern Door

Clarke

Mishicot

Mishicot

Reedsville

Coleman

Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Manitowoc Lutheran

De Pere

De Pere

Kewaunee

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Southern Door

Mishicot

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Clarke

Chilton

Kewaunee

Peshtigo

Mishicot

St. John Bosco Catholic
Chilton

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute

Mishicot

Bay View

Brillion

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Wilson (Manitowoc)
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing LLC

40
41
42
43

(44)

45
46
a7
(48)
49

50
51

(52)
53

54
(55)

56
57
58

59

60
61

62

63
64
65

(66)
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579
184
578
855
619
616
1178
845
576
1045
1078
781
155
1303
1076
106
737
634
1037
712
110
1216
133
917
129
630
114
1337
962
1338
729
923
1339
389
108
1307
395
925
1302
735
926
1347
727
715
1038
624
1036
491
635
253
387
104
112
394

Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Riley Holewinski
Logan Backus
Korben Gilmet
Mason Stein
Seamus Delaney
Garett Brochtrup
Mason Lotto
Madden Vogel
Max Bigler
Zander Zettel
Gabe Preder
Blake Martin
Norbert Cross
Everett Luedtke
Alex Lefeber
Logan Hoefert
Parker Wilson

Eli Thibaudeau
Kaiden Mott
Carsten Pohjola
Grayson Mirsberger
Ray Streetman
Nate Olson
Gabriel Brunette
Jimmy Baumgarten
Jacob Lyons
Gavin Schmitz
Atticus Haus
Connor Sehloff
Deacon Haus
Graham Miller
Bryce Mieziva
Trevor Nimmer
Zander Lambrecht
Brayden Lallensack
Aaron Thomas
Anders Obma
Jacob Romdenne
Paxton Linnan
Oliver Wesener
Riley Salentine
Carter Gass
Xavier Gerold
Theo Woelfel
Jaxson Novak
Roeman Hamer
Lewis Kamien
Brady White

Abe VandenAvond
Jack Vernon
Tristan Kline
Tucker Goff
Bentley Popp
Remmy Medrano

8th
6th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
6th
7th
8th
8th
7th
6th
8th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
Tth
6th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
5th
7th
8th
6th
6th
8th

00:10:12.44
00:10:13.12
00:10:14.11
00:10:16.22
00:10:16.47
00:10:16.48
00:10:17.40
00:10:17.51
00:10:18.04
00:10:19.26
00:10:20.49
00:10:20.58
00:10:22.91
00:10:24.60
00:10:25.15
00:10:25.61
00:10:26.25
00:10:27.58
00:10:29.96
00:10:32.15
00:10:33.80
00:10:36.54
00:10:37.10
00:10:37.32
00:10:37.33
00:10:37.98
00:10:38.31
00:10:38.69
00:10:38.79
00:10:38.93
00:10:39.47
00:10:40.23
00:10:40.28
00:10:41.51
00:10:42.74
00:10:42.85
00:10:43.15
00:10:43.19
00:10:44.35
00:10:45.84
00:10:48.45
00:10:49.10
00:10:50.80
00:10:51.38
00:10:51.69
00:10:53.12
00:10:54.54
00:10:56.22
00:10:56.24
00:10:56.75
00:10:57.38
00:10:58.62
00:10:59.43
00:11:00.37

Printed: 9/21/2023 4:35:18 PM

Bay View

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Bay View

Little Chute

NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Washington (OF)

Kiel

Bay View

Mishicot

New Holstein
Kewaunee

St. John Bosco Catholic
Sevastopol

New Holstein

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Howards Grove
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

Hilbert

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Reedsville

Peshtigo
Luxemburg-Casco
Peshtigo

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Manitowoc Lutheran
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
De Pere

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Sevastopol

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Sevastopol

Howards Grove
Luxemburg-Casco
Clarke

Howards Grove

Hilbert

Mishicot

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

Gibraltar

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Chilton

De Pere

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wilson (Manitowoc)

De Pere
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

XM Timing LLC

70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

(88)

(89)

(90)

91

92

(93)

94

(95)

96

97
98

99

844
1214
391
614
1109
1114
631
632
723
1032
1175
1305
710
111
853
622
71
1106
401
1349
157
1105
486
1304
840
1077
1072
1006
713
733
783
921
383
841
625
1110
396
384
378
999
106
858
130
1115
103
1002
1040
250
1173
1172
141
398
960
163

Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Kai Vander Meer
Russell Baroun
Kamren Lemerond
Dane Albaugh
Ben Herald

Isaac Rose
Dashiell Martens
Elliot Stanley
Samuel Blaha
Beau Biely

Blaine Johnson
Ryder Ortmayer
Luke Behnke
Kolten Peterson
Lincoln Blaser
JD Hall

Lucas Christ
Alex Destache
Evan VanKilsdonk
Will Hoffmann
Sean Miller
Carston Bostedt
Ryan Demeuse
Judah Ortmayer
Elam Cafferty
Garret Mueller
Gustavo Hernandaz
Oliver Onesti
Blaze VanHoof
Anthony Van Winkle
Jayden Reckelberg
Isaac Gilson
Lucas Halbach
Gabriel Clements
Ephraim Kremer
Charlie Herald
Matthew Pinto
Adam Hammer
Gage Antolec
Jesse Aguilar
Aiden Holzinger
Eli Zemlock
Dominic Burns
Gavin Runnerstrom
Chase Dumke
Aiden Junk

Elijah Rahmlow
Grant Lisowe
Carter Erdmann
Elliott Cox
Michael Adair
Brycen Roberts
Caleb Holper
Merrick Oftt

6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
6th
8th
7th
6th
6th
6th
8th
6th
6th
5th
6th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
7th
7th
8th
5th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
5th
6th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th

00:11:01.01
00:11:02.11
00:11:02.96
00:11:02.97
00:11:04.99
00:11:05.39
00:11:06.71
00:11:06.90
00:11:08.20
00:11:10.23
00:11:10.59
00:11:11.21
00:11:11.94
00:11:16.77
00:11:18.07
00:11:19.04
00:11:19.66
00:11:19.66
00:11:20.50
00:11:21.31
00:11:24.05
00:11:24.25
00:11:27.61
00:11:29.18
00:11:29.88
00:11:30.66
00:11:31.19
00:11:31.20
00:11:33.78
00:11:34.91
00:11:35.71
00:11:36.27
00:11:39.27
00:11:39.88
00:11:40.26
00:11:41.68
00:11:41.93
00:11:42.23
00:11:43.64
00:11:43.80
00:11:47.21
00:11:48.06
00:11:49.01
00:11:49.50
00:11:49.79
00:11:50.66
00:11:50.80
00:11:51.83
00:11:52.65
00:11:52.66
00:11:53.02
00:11:55.84
00:12:02.13
00:12:07.46

Printed: 9/21/2023 4:35:18 PM

Kiel

Reedsville

De Pere

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto

Oconto

NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Howards Grove
Mishicot

Washington (OF)
Sevastopol

Hilbert

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Hilbert

Oconto

De Pere

Clarke

St. John Bosco Catholic
Oconto

Gibraltar

Sevastopol

Kiel

New Holstein

New Holstein

Roncalli

Hilbert

Howards Grove
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco

De Pere

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Roncalli

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute

Peshtigo

Oconto

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Roncalli

Mishicot

Chilton

Washington (OF)
Washington (OF)
Random Lake

De Pere

Manitowoc Lutheran
Brillion
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

XM Timing LLC

488
922
1107
269
633
1112
963
722
142
1350
1176
186
489
1003
1073
628
1177
113
1306
102
1108
918
1007
618
843
924
379
920
617
964
1042
714
1041
116
399
615
1000
725
577
1116
1113
627
1174
1111
118
581
919
120
119
380
626
1075
736
724

Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Mylo Sherman
Almerik Horst
Christopher Ensing
Mason Mongin
Ben Thibaudeau
Alex McFadden
Owen Sukowaty
Cooper Bauknecht
lan Schoenefeld

Braxton Loewenbein-burt

Derek Johnson
Mateo Guevara-Derber
Adjoran Szakala
Maksim Lara
Jaxton Kees
Josiah Leatherberry
Dylan Kluth

Clovis Ryan

Will Ortmayer
Jackson Disch
Weston Hebert
Isaac Dart

Henry Rademacher
Lincoln Brunette
Carson Kraus
Cooper Nelson
Isaac Berndt

Cody Deleers
Carter Brunette
William Wagner
Jayce Reind|
Nolan Weber
Owen Rahmlow
Simon Schuh
Tyler Severson
Bruce Ashmore
Tryston DeGarmo
Harry Dehne
Kaden Gilmet
Jaxon Weigelt
Rylan Nigh

Ezra Leatherberry
Jake Impastato
Cole Last

Palmer Weyenberg
Levi Konshak
Jonathan DeBroux
Vincent Yang

Ben Woller
Grayson Blessing
Major Laakso
Easton Koeck
Shawn Williams
Spencer Cassity

7th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
8th
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
8th
7th
7th
6th
6th
7th
6th
5th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
7th
6th
5th
7th
8th
6th
6th
5th
6th
7th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
5th

00:12:10.31
00:12:11.14
00:12:11.97
00:12:25.25
00:12:26.54
00:12:27.42
00:12:29.21
00:12:30.27
00:12:31.66
00:12:32.83
00:12:36.30
00:12:36.32
00:12:38.46
00:12:40.37
00:12:40.86
00:12:41.51
00:12:42.31
00:12:44.13
00:12:46.31
00:12:48.19
00:12:50.96
00:12:51.80
00:12:54.22
00:12:55.38
00:12:55.43
00:13:03.54
00:13:04.80
00:13:07.72
00:13:10.96
00:13:14.16
00:13:17.23
00:13:18.83
00:13:21.23
00:13:24.20
00:13:26.42
00:13:45.00
00:13:48.15
00:13:50.41
00:13:55.85
00:14:03.22
00:14:14.42
00:14:16.73
00:14:18.85
00:14:20.93
00:14:21.83
00:14:22.47
00:14:37.76
00:14:46.92
00:14:54.85
00:15:10.85
00:15:16.01
00:15:16.48
00:15:17.98
00:15:38.21

Printed: 9/21/2023 4:35:18 PM

Gibraltar
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto

Coleman

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto

Manitowoc Lutheran
Howards Grove
Random Lake

Clarke

Washington (OF)
Brillion

Gibraltar

Roncalli

New Holstein
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Washington (OF)

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Sevastopol

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Oconto
Luxemburg-Casco
Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Kiel

Luxemburg-Casco

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Mishicot

Hilbert

Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)

De Pere

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Roncalli

Howards Grove

Bay View

Oconto

Oconto

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Washington (OF)
Oconto

Wilson (Manitowoc)

Bay View
Luxemburg-Casco
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Wilson (Manitowoc)

De Pere

NEWCHAA Homeschool
New Holstein

Howards Grove
Howards Grove
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214
215
216
217
218

XM Timing LLC

1039
121

1001
1346
1005

Boys MS 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Dominic Olson
Andrew Yoder
Henry Holzinger
Owen Burdette
Robert Neuser

8th
6th
5th
5th
5th

00:15:41.76
00:15:44.26
00:16:17.19
00:16:39.59
00:16:42.99

Printed: 9/21/2023 4:35:18 PM

Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Roncalli

Clarke

Roncalli
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